246
A module does not have to be
angular. The KWS modular
system is most suitable for indi-
vidual applications made from
stainless steel tube such as
balustrades, handrails, footrails,
canopies or company namepla-

270
7
Order example
Piece Item No. Finish
...piece 7459 82
Modular system for Footrails
7459.. 150 mm clearance
Support for wall or floor
in combination with joints
Made of stainless steel
Standard finish
a) Stainless steel
.82 dull brushed
7460.. 180 mm clearance
Support for wall or floor
in combination with joints
Made of stainless steel
Standard finish
a) Stainless steel
.82 dull brushed
7
271
Order example
Piece Item No. Finish
...piece 7551 82
Modular system for Coat-racks
7551.. for Ø 25 x 1.5 mm tube
7552.. for Ø 30 x 1.5 mm tube
7553.. for Ø 35 x 1.5 mm tube
Wall / floor rose with end joint
Made of stainless steel
Standard finish
a) Stainless steel
.82 dull brushed
7531.. for Ø 30 x 1.5 mm tube
7532.. for Ø 35 x 1.5 mm tube
Coupling joint (T-joint)
with three threaded holes for mitre joint
81G2../81G3..
Made of stainless steel
Standard finish
a) Stainless steel
.82 dull brushed
272
7
Order example
Piece Item No. Finish
...piece 7536 82
81G2.. Holder for Ø 25x1.5 mm tube,
rest for Ø 30x1.5 mm tube
81G3.. Ø 25x1.5 / Ø 35x1.5
82G2.. Ø 30x1.5 / Ø 30x1.5
82G3.. Ø 30x1.5 / Ø 35x1.5
82G4.. Ø 30x1.5 / Ø 40x2.0
83G3.. Ø 35x1.5 / Ø 35x1.5
83G4.. Ø 35x1.5 / Ø 40x2.0
84G4.. Ø 40x2.0 / Ø 40x2.0
Modular system for Coat-racks
7536.. for Ø 30 x 1.5 mm tube
7537.. for Ø 35 x 1.5 mm tube
End joint (T-joint)
with three threaded holes for mitre joint
81G2../81G3..
Made of stainless steel
Standard finish
a) Stainless steel
.82 dull brushed
Mitre joint (incl. riveting nut)
Standard finish
a) Stainless steel
.82 dull brushed
7
273
Order example
Piece Item No. Finish
...piece 7501 82
7501.. for face fixing
7502.. for concealed fixing
by hanger holt and plug
Modular system for Coat-racks
Coat hook
Made of aluminium, brass or stainless steel
Standard finish
a) Aluminium, E5 treated
.31 KWS 1 silver anodised
b) Brass
.66 polished and colourless coated
c) Stainless steel
.82 dull brushed
.83 polished
Coat hook
Made of stainless steel
Standard finish
a) Stainless steel
.82 dull brushed
.83 polished